
Ethel M. Young Elementary 
3555 Bellfort, Houston, Texas 77051 

713-732-3590 (main) 

2020-2021 Staff Contact 

Staff Member Grade / Program Contact # Email Address 
Richard Lamphere Fine Arts 832-930-6619 richard.lamphere@houstonisd.org 

 

Sheila LaBome 2nd Grade/ Self- 
Contained 

832-942-8205 
 

shelia.labome@houstonisd.org 
 

Simon Lucas 1st Grade/Self- 
Contained 

832-779-5373 Simone.lucas@houstonisd.org  

Amber Brantley 1st Grade/Self-
Contained 

361-596-6514 Amber.brantleybolden@houstonisd.org  

Dessie Mitchell Smith Pre- K (Headstart) 281-912-3974 dessie.mitchell@houstonisd.org  

Sheliah Campbell SLLS 281-793-1919 scampbe2@houstonisd.org  

Kenya Manuel PALS 346-250-2175 Kenya.manuel@houstonisd.org  

Felicia Williams 2nd Grade/Self-
Contained 

832-819-1622 Fwilla4@houstonisd.org  

Dominique Davis Kindergarten 346-800-3931 Dominique.davis@houstonisd.org  

Bria Reece-Winston Kindergarten 832.930.6485 
 

bria.reecewinston@houstonisd.org 
 

Rachael Wigley Pre-K (Headstart) 713-364-3859 Racheal.wigley@houstonisd.org  

Sanaee Parker Pre- K (Headstart) 346-800-3972 sanaee.parker@houstonisd.org 

Carol Valley Pre-K 832-942-8275 cvalley@houstonisd.org 

Kelli Windle Pre-K (Headstart) 832-942-8707 kelley.windle@houstonisd.org 

Ms. Dean and Ms. Nova HeadStart Office *Call campus* deanm@gccsa.org  

B. Earthman SEL Office *Call campus* bearthman@cis-houstonisd.org  

Ivory Hampton Reading Intervention 346-291-7147 Ivory.hampton@houstonisd.org 

Steffon Johnson Technology/ 
Intervention Lab 

*Call campus* Steffon.johnson@houstonisd.org  

Kendra Tillman 5th Grade (ELA) 832-930-7195 kendra.tillman@houstonisd.org 

Jenai Johnson 4th Grade 
(Reading/Social Studies) 

409-449-1321 Jenai.johnson@houstonisd.org  

Ashley Richardson SPED Chair 346-291-3435 ashley.richardson2@houstonisd.org 

Brianna Moore 3rd Grade 
(Math/Science) 

832-819-2543 Brianna.moore@houstonisd.org  

Brittnay Douglas Austin 5th Grade 
(Science/Social Studies) 

832.736.2256 bdougla2@houstonisd.org 

Vaughn Brock  5th Grade (Math) 832-930-6878 vbrock@houstonisd.org 

Angela Marine 4th Grade 
(Math/Science) 

832.895.1545 
 

angela.marine@houstonisd.org 
 

Shanneque Smith 4th Grade 
(Science/Social Studies) 

832-786-1898 
 

Shanneque.Smith@houstonisd.org 
 

Timeka Holmes 3rd Grade (Reading 
Intervention) 

979-341-5860 Timeka.holmes@houstonisd.org  

LaQueta Williams Crump 3rd Grade (ELA/Social 
Studies) 

832-364-1000 lwilli56@houstonisd.org 
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Staff Member Grade / Program Contact # Email Address 

Shanica Mitchell Principal 832-736-0773 Ssmith42@houstonisd.org  

Selene Rogers Campus Admin 713.714.6537 srogers5@houstonisd.org  

Mashanda 
Walker-Shack 

Campus Admin *Call Campus* Mashanda.walkershack@houstonisd.org  

Jasmine 
McGaffie 

Counselor 832-930-6830 jproctor@houstonisd.org 

Kesha Rawlins Secretary *Call Campus* krawlins@houstonisd.org  

Vickey Tinker Nurse *Call Campus* Vickey.tinker@houstonisd.org  

Suzette 
Bradshaw 

Registrar  832-930-7031 sbradsha@houstonisd.org 

Katrina Balka Clerk 832-930-7498 Katrina.Balka@houstonisd.org 

Natali Diosado 
(Bilingual) 

Non-Instructional Aide 832-930-6151 
 

Natali.diosado@houstonisd.org  

Vianey Rodriguez 
(Bilingual) 

Teacher Assistant *Call Campus* Vrodrig6@houstonisd.org  

Romeka Walter Teacher Assistant  *Call Campus* Romeka.walter@houstonisd.org  

D. Vanzant Campus Support *Call Campus* Delecia.vanzant@houstonisd.org  

Saundra 
Kannady 

21st Century 832-930-7090 skannady@houstonisd.org 
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